Resultat fran Natt-KM i Gudmundsbyn

Korta Banan

Namn

Gunnar Mellin

Winn Bjorklund
Peter Sjobom
Ingmar Soderstrom
Peter Lorentzson
Anders Sundberg
Clas-Ake Nyberg

Natt Masterskapet

Namn

Mats Andersson
Sven-Erik Sundin
Tommy Oscarsson
Ulrik Olsson

Leif Sundling

Lars Henriksson
Lars Jonsson
Lars Palin

Nils Goran Olsson
Fredrik Ponten
Jon Flordal

Jonas Karlsson
Tomas Sellstedt
Magnus Jonsson
Alf Viberg

Loptid
20:50
24:42
24:53
29:30
29:57
36:40
42:51

Léptid

38:05
40:08
26:27
31:02
37:38
28:29
34:51
43:11
41:10
36:08
50:47
34:34
57:14
44:46
56:19

Bonus
06:45
06:45
03:00

05:45
05:45
05:45
06:45

Bonus

17:00
18:00
04:00
07:00
13:30
03:00
09:45
16:00
12:45
05:00
19:00
01:15
15:00
02:30
10:30

Sluttid
14:05
17.57
21:53
23:45
24:12
30:55
36:06

Sluttid

21:05
22:08
22:27
24:02
24:08
24:59
25:06
27:11
28:25
31:08
31:47
33:19
42:14
42:16
45:49



